Product range
Series 10
Pitch 25.4 mm (1 in)
Siegling – total belting solutions
modular belts
R
ef
. n

Style ➄
Colour ➆
Type key*
Length/Width ➈
	 S2	 -		  Z20		  SPR 	 	 POM 	 WT 	 RD1.5IN
	 S4.1	-		  0 	 FLT 	 UM 		  PP 	 BL 		  W200
	 S5	 -		  45 	 GRT 	 SML 	 SG 	 POM 	 WT 	 H100 	 W100
Open area/Sprocket size ➁
Type ➃
Material ➅
Height/Diameter/Bore size and style ➇
* �	 Not every product requires all characteristics (within the designation). If there is an irrelevant characteristic, this category will be ignored and
replaced by the following one.
** �	Please refer to the table of types for each series’ standard colours. A number of other colours are available on request.
Colours can vary from the original due to the print, production processes or material used.
Materials
HACCP types
Declaration of compliances/
Certificates
Series 4.1, 6.1 and 10 in particular sup
port your HACCP concept with a number
of hygiene-friendly characteristics.
These features include:
Easy-to-clean design
–	 with wide channels underneath the
module
Excellent resistance to hydrolysis
–	 resistant to hot water, cleaning agents
and disinfectants
Good release properties
–	 beneficial when manufacturing
adhesive foodstuffs (minimal
product wastage)
–	 product residue is easy to remove
–	 easy-to-clean hinge design
Blue a strong colour contrast
–	 soiling is easier to identify
–	 suitable for usage in optical sorters
–	 reduces light reflection, making
working conditions better
FDA/EU
Siegling Prolink modular belts made
of PE, PP, POM and PA comply with
FDA 21 CFR as well as the (EU) 10/2011
and (EC) 1935/2004 regulations regarding
the raw materials used and the migration
thresholds.
Halal
All Siegling POM Prolink modular belts
are certified as being compliant with the
Halal regulations by IFRC Asia (member
of the World Halal Council).
PE (Polyethylene)
– 	 very good chemical resistance to acids
and alkalis
– 	 very good release properties due to
low surface tension
– 	 good friction and abrasion behaviour
– 	 extremely tough
– 	 low specific weight
PP (Polypropylene)
– 	 standard material for normal conveying
applications
– 	 quite strong and stiff
– 	 good dynamic capacity
– 	 highly resistant to acids, alkalis, salts, alcohols
– 	 low specific weight
– 	 no risk of stress cracks forming
POM (Polyoxymethylene/Polyacetal)
– 	 very dimensionally stable
– 	 very strong and stiff